
2008-2009 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 32 Schools in League‐‐6th Grade (120 Schools)

Lake Denoon Middle School               Muskego 168*1
Jefferson Elementary School             Stevens Point 158*2
University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 158*2
Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 153 4
Lance MS                                Kenosha 153 4
John Muir Middle School                 Wausau 152 6
Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 152 6
Atwater Elementary School               Shorewood 150 8
Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 149 9
Whitefish Bay Middle School             Whitefish Bay 147 10
Webster Transitional School             Cedarburg 145 11
Horace Mann Middle School               Neenah 144 12
Glen Hills Middle School                Glendale 143 13
Thomas Jefferson MS                     Menomonee Falls 143 13
Bayside Middle School                   Milwaukee 142 15
Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 142 15
Seton Catholic MS                       Menasha 142 15
Glen Park Elementary                    New Berlin 141 18
Brown Deer Middle School                Brown Deer 139 19
Amery Middle School                     Amery 138 20
DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 135 21
Lake Bluff ES                           Shorewood 135 21
Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 134 23
Theisen Middle School                   Fond Du Lac 133 24
T.J. Walker Middle School               Sturgeon Bay 132 25
Urban Middle School                     Sheboygan 132 25
Central Middle School                   Hartford 131 27
Monroe MS                               Monroe 131 27
Edgerton Middle School                  Edgerton 130 29
Farnsworth Middle School                Sheboygan 130 29
Horace Mann Middle School               Wausau 130 29
Sabish MS                               Fond Du Lac 130 29

School TownRank Score

Top 27 Students in League‐‐6th Grade
Student

Lance MS                                Kenosha 36*1 Bennett M
Urban Middle School                     Sheboygan 35*2 Morgan R
Lake Denoon Middle School          Muskego 34 3 Donald C
University School of Milwaukee    Milwaukee 34 3 Jeffrey M
Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 34 3 Brendan R
Lake Denoon Middle School          Muskego 34 3 Jarod S
Lake Denoon Middle School          Muskego 34 3 Nicholas S
Lake Denoon Middle School          Muskego 34 3 Harrison W
Jefferson Elementary School          Stevens Point 33 9 Lucas C
John Muir Middle School               Wausau 33 9 Noah F
Country Christian School               Nashotah 33 9 Joe G
Glen Park Elementary                    New Berlin 33 9 Nitish K
University School of Milwaukee    Milwaukee 33 9 Michael K
Pilgrim Park Middle School           Elm Grove 33 9 Melinda S
Pilgrim Park Middle School           Elm Grove 32 15 Nithin A
Atwater Elementary School            Shorewood 32 15 Whitney G
Pilgrim Park Middle School           Elm Grove 32 15 Noah H
Lance MS                                Kenosha 32 15 Patrick K
John Muir Middle School               Wausau 32 15 William L
Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 32 15 Aidan M
Jefferson Elementary School          Stevens Point 32 15 Trevor N
St. Joseph School                       Menomonie 32 15 Daniel N
Parkview Middle School                Ashwaubenon 32 15 Claire O
Lake Denoon Middle School          Muskego 32 15 Willa T
Jefferson Elementary School          Stevens Point 32 15 Andrew W
Parkview Middle School                Ashwaubenon 32 15 Linda Z
Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 32 15 Brian Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Ashland, Barron, Buffalo, Dunn, Forest, Menominee, Oconto, Oneida, Pierce, Polk, Vilas

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Amery Middle School                     Amery 138*1
Ellsworth MS                            Ellsworth 122 2
Oconto Middle School                    Oconto 121 3
M-H-LT Elementary School                Minocqua 120 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

St. Joseph School                       Menomonie 32Daniel N1
Amery Middle Amery 30Rylee B2
Amery Middle Amery 29Connor W3
Amery Middle Amery 28Trent D4

Brown, Calumet, Door, Green Lake, Outagamie, Waupaca, Winnebago

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 152*1
Horace Mann Middle School               Neenah 144 2
Seton Catholic MS                       Menasha 142 3
T.J. Walker Middle School               Sturgeon Bay 132 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Parkview Middle Ashwaubenon 32Claire O1
Parkview Middle Ashwaubenon 32Linda Z1
Parkview Middle Ashwaubenon 31Kyle M3
Horace Mann Middle Neenah 31John P3
Seton Catholic MS                       Menasha 31Luke W3

Clark, Eau Claire, Marathon, Portage, Taylor, Wood

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Jefferson Elementary School             Stevens Point 158 1
John Muir Middle School                 Wausau 152 2
DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 135 3
Horace Mann Middle School               Wausau 130 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Jefferson Elementary Stevens Point 33Lucas C1
John Muir Middle Wausau 33Noah F1
John Muir Middle Wausau 32William L3
Jefferson Elementary Stevens Point 32Trevor N3
Jefferson Elementary Stevens Point 32Andrew W3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Columbia, Dane, Grant, Green, La Crosse, Monroe, Rock, Sauk, Vernon, Walworth

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 134*1
Monroe MS                               Monroe 131 2
Edgerton Middle School                  Edgerton 130 3
West Salem Middle School                West Salem 129 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Edgerton Middle Edgerton 29Halsey H1
Monroe MS                               Monroe 29Matthew M1
West Salem Middle West Salem 28Michael A3
Onalaska Middle Onalaska 28Mingsi G3
West Salem Middle West Salem 28Josh M3

Jefferson, Kenosha, Racine, Waukesha

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Lake Denoon Middle School               Muskego 168 1
Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 153 2
Lance MS                                Kenosha 153 2
Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 149 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Lance MS                                Kenosha 36Bennett M1
Lake Denoon Middle Muskego 34Donald C2
Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 34Brendan R2
Lake Denoon Middle Muskego 34Jarod S2
Lake Denoon Middle Muskego 34Nicholas S2
Lake Denoon Middle Muskego 34Harrison W2

Milwaukee

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 158 1
Atwater Elementary School               Shorewood 150 2
Whitefish Bay Middle School             Whitefish Bay 147 3
Glen Hills Middle School                Glendale 143 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

University School of Milwaukee 34Jeffrey M1
University School of Milwaukee 33Michael K2
Atwater Elementary Shorewood 32Whitney G3
Whitefish Bay Middle Whitefish Bay 31Jason B4
University School of Milwaukee 31Robert M4
University School of Milwaukee 31Tyler S4
Atwater Elementary Shorewood 31Emma S4
Whitefish Bay Middle Whitefish Bay 31Laura Y4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Fond Du Lac, Ozaukee, Sheboygan, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Webster Transitional School             Cedarburg 145*1
Theisen Middle School                   Fond Du Lac 133 2
Urban Middle School                     Sheboygan 132 3
Central Middle School                   Hartford 131 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Urban Middle School                     Sheboygan 35Morgan R1
Oostburg MS                             Oostburg 31Ryan M2
Webster Transitional Cedarburg 30Jacob B3
Webster Transitional Cedarburg 30Eric R3
Webster Transitional Cedarburg 30Mitchell S3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 32 Schools in League‐‐7th Grade (98 Schools)

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 169*1
Whitefish Bay Middle School             Whitefish Bay 168*2
Webster Transitional School             Cedarburg 166 3
Bayside Middle School                   Milwaukee 163 4
Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 163 4
Ben Franklin JHS                        Stevens Point 161 6
West Salem Middle School                West Salem 161 6
John Muir Middle School                 Wausau 158 8
Luxemburg-Casco MS                      Casco 157 9
Templeton Middle School                 Sussex 156 10
Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 154 11
P.J. Jacobs JHS                         Stevens Point 154 11
Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 152 13
Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 152 13
Horace Mann Middle School               Sheboygan 148 15
D.C. Everest MS                         Weston 147 16
DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 147 16
Lombardi Middle School                  Green Bay 147 16
Horace Mann Middle School               Wausau 146 19
Pilgrim Lutheran School                 Green Bay 146 19
Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 145 21
University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 145 21
Amery Middle School                     Amery 144 23
Urban Middle School                     Sheboygan 144 23
Oostburg MS                             Oostburg 143 25
St. Jude the Apostle School             Wauwatosa 143 25
Glacial Drumlin School                  Cottage Grove 142 27
Medford Area Middle School              Medford 142 27
Theisen Middle School                   Fond Du Lac 142 27
Farnsworth Middle School                Sheboygan 141 30
Monroe MS                               Monroe 141 30
River Valley Middle School              Spring Green 141 30

School TownRank Score

Top 32 Students in League‐‐7th Grade
Student

Horace Mann Middle School         Sheboygan 39*1 Samuel W
Whitefish Bay Middle School        Whitefish Bay 39*1 Wenton Z
Webster Transitional School          Cedarburg 38 3 William M
Pilgrim Park Middle School           Elm Grove 37 4 Alex W
John Muir Middle School               Wausau 36 5 Bradley B
Wisconsin Virtual Academy           Fond Du Lac 36 5 Anthony H
Webster Transitional School          Cedarburg 36 5 Croix K
West Salem Middle School            West Salem 36 5 Michael U
Bayside Middle School                  Milwaukee 36 5 Amy V
West Salem Middle School            West Salem 35 10 Kaitlin B
Medford Area Middle School        Medford 35 10 Travis K
Onalaska Middle School                Onalaska 35 10 Jeffrey W
Wisconsin Virtual Academy           Fond Du Lac 34 13 Alex C
Luxemburg-Casco MS                   Casco 34 13 Emily J
Templeton Middle School              Sussex 34 13 Adam K
Wrightstown MS                          Wrightstown 34 13 Daniel S
Whitefish Bay Middle School        Whitefish Bay 34 13 Quinn S
Pilgrim Park Middle School           Elm Grove 34 13 Mihir T
Pilgrim Park Middle School           Elm Grove 34 13 Akshaya T
Onalaska Middle School                Onalaska 34 13 Grace Z
Bayside Middle School                  Milwaukee 33 21 Peri B
John Muir Middle School               Wausau 33 21 Isaac B
P.J. Jacobs JHS                         Stevens Point 33 21 Craig F
Webster Transitional School          Cedarburg 33 21 Joseph G
D.C. Everest MS                         Weston 33 21 Stephen H
Ben Franklin JHS                        Stevens Point 33 21 Matt L
Seton Catholic MS                       Menasha 33 21 Joshua M
Whitefish Bay Middle School        Whitefish Bay 33 21 Sarah S
Ben Franklin JHS                        Stevens Point 33 21 Samuel S
St. Monica School                       Whitefish Bay 33 21 Joe S
Oostburg MS                             Oostburg 33 21 Andrew T
Bayside Middle School                  Milwaukee 33 21 Ben Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Ashland, Barron, Buffalo, Dunn, Forest, Marinette, Menominee, Oconto, Oneida, Pierce, Polk, Saint Croix, Vilas

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Amery Middle School                     Amery 144*1
Meyer Middle School                     River Falls 131 2
Oconto Middle School                    Oconto 127 3
Nativity of Our Lord Catholic Sch       Rhinelander 125 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Amery Middle Amery 32Brandon J1
Nativity of Our Lord Catholic Rhinelander 32Trent W1
Amery Middle Amery 31Matthew H3
Meyer Middle School                     River Falls 28Kyle D4
Oconto Middle Oconto 28Maggie H4
Amery Middle Amery 28Laura J4

Brown, Calumet, Door, Green Lake, Kewaunee, Outagamie, Waupaca, Winnebago

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Luxemburg-Casco MS                      Casco 157*1
Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 154 2
Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 152 3
Lombardi Middle School                  Green Bay 147 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Luxemburg-Casco Casco 34Emily J1
Wrightstown MS                          Wrightstown 34Daniel S1
Seton Catholic MS                       Menasha 33Joshua M3
Parkview Middle Ashwaubenon 32Callie F4
Lombardi Middle Green Bay 32Mason J4
Clintonville Middle Clintonville 32Sara M4
Pilgrim Lutheran Green Bay 32Kayla N4
Luxemburg-Casco Casco 32Rachel P4

Clark, Eau Claire, Marathon, Portage, Taylor, Wood

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Ben Franklin JHS                        Stevens Point 161*1
John Muir Middle School                 Wausau 158 2
P.J. Jacobs JHS                         Stevens Point 154 3
D.C. Everest MS                         Weston 147 4
DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 147 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

John Muir Middle Wausau 36Bradley B1
Medford Area Middle Medford 35Travis K2
John Muir Middle Wausau 33Isaac B3
P.J. Jacobs JHS                         Stevens Point 33Craig F3
D.C. Everest MS                         Weston 33Stephen H3
Ben Franklin JHS                        Stevens Point 33Matt L3
Ben Franklin JHS                        Stevens Point 33Samuel S3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Columbia, Crawford, Dane, Grant, Green, La Crosse, Monroe, Richland, Rock, Sauk, Vernon, Walworth

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 163*1
West Salem Middle School                West Salem 161 2
Glacial Drumlin School                  Cottage Grove 142 3
Monroe MS                               Monroe 141 4
River Valley Middle School              Spring Green 141 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

West Salem Middle West Salem 36Michael U1
West Salem Middle West Salem 35Kaitlin B2
Onalaska Middle Onalaska 35Jeffrey W2
Onalaska Middle Onalaska 34Grace Z4

Jefferson, Kenosha, Racine, Waukesha

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pilgrim Park Middle School              Elm Grove 169 1
Templeton Middle School                 Sussex 156 2
Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 152 3
Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 145 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Pilgrim Park Middle Elm Grove 37Alex W1
Templeton Middle Sussex 34Adam K2
Pilgrim Park Middle Elm Grove 34Akshaya T2
Pilgrim Park Middle Elm Grove 34Mihir T2

Milwaukee

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Whitefish Bay Middle School             Whitefish Bay 168 1
Bayside Middle School                   Milwaukee 163 2
University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 145 3
St. Jude the Apostle School             Wauwatosa 143 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Whitefish Bay Middle Whitefish Bay 39Wenton Z1
Bayside Middle Milwaukee 36Amy V2
Whitefish Bay Middle Whitefish Bay 34Quinn S3
Bayside Middle Milwaukee 33Peri B4
Whitefish Bay Middle Whitefish Bay 33Sarah S4
St. Monica School                       Whitefish Bay 33Joe S4
Bayside Middle Milwaukee 33Ben Z4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Fond Du Lac, Ozaukee, Sheboygan, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Webster Transitional School             Cedarburg 166*1
Horace Mann Middle School               Sheboygan 148 2
Urban Middle School                     Sheboygan 144 3
Oostburg MS                             Oostburg 143 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Horace Mann Middle Sheboygan 39Samuel W1
Webster Transitional Cedarburg 38William M2
Wisconsin Virtual Fond Du Lac 36Anthony H3
Webster Transitional Cedarburg 36Croix K3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 31 Schools in League‐‐8th Grade (107 Schools)

Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 163*1
Bayside Middle School                   Milwaukee 162*2
Wausaukee Middle School                 Wausaukee 150 3
Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 148 4
Horace Mann Middle School               Sheboygan 148 4
Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 148 4
St. Jude the Apostle School             Wauwatosa 146 7
Central Middle School                   Hartford 145 8
Glen Hills Middle School                Glendale 145 8
Lombardi Middle School                  Green Bay 145 8
Glacial Drumlin School                  Cottage Grove 144 11
Hortonville MS                          Hortonville 144 11
Webster Transitional School             Cedarburg 144 11
Amery Middle School                     Amery 143 14
Templeton Middle School                 Sussex 143 14
West Salem Middle School                West Salem 143 14
Ben Franklin JHS                        Stevens Point 142 17
Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 142 17
Meyer Middle School                     River Falls 142 17
P.J. Jacobs JHS                         Stevens Point 142 17
DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 141 21
River Valley Middle School              Spring Green 140 22
John Muir Middle School                 Wausau 138 23
University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 138 23
Chilton Middle School                   Chilton 137 25
Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 137 25
Ellsworth MS                            Ellsworth 136 27
Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 136 27
New Richmond Middle School              New Richmond 134 29
Farnsworth Middle School                Sheboygan 133 30
T.J. Walker Middle School               Sturgeon Bay 133 30

School TownRank Score

Top 34 Students in League‐‐8th Grade
Student

St. Jude the Apostle School            Wauwatosa 38*1 Michael D
Bayside Middle School                  Milwaukee 37*2 Adrienne E
Glen Hills Middle School               Glendale 37*2 Annie J
Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 35 4 Peter M
River Valley Middle School           Spring Green 35 4 Laura M
Pilgrim Park Middle School           Elm Grove 35 4 Veronica T
Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 34 7 Jed S
Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 34 7 Maddie S
Hortonville MS                          Hortonville 34 7 Andrew S
Amery Middle School                    Amery 33 10 Josh B
Glacial Drumlin School                  Cottage Grove 33 10 Brandon H
Central Middle School                   Hartford 33 10 Davey H
Glen Hills Middle School               Glendale 33 10 William J
Chilton Middle School                   Chilton 33 10 Jordan K
Bayside Middle School                  Milwaukee 33 10 Ben L
Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 33 10 William M
Pilgrim Park Middle School           Elm Grove 33 10 Sreedevi N
Pilgrim Park Middle School           Elm Grove 33 10 Robert S
Lombardi Middle School                Green Bay 32 19 Stephanie H
West Salem Middle School            West Salem 32 19 Hunter L
Pilgrim Lutheran School                Green Bay 32 19 Gavin R
Glacial Drumlin School                  Cottage Grove 32 19 Karlyn R
Wausaukee Middle School             Wausaukee 32 19 Travis V
Meyer Middle School                     River Falls 31 24 Isaac B
Horace Mann Middle School         Sheboygan 31 24 Matthew B
Horace Mann Middle School         Sheboygan 31 24 Kallie C
Ellsworth MS                            Ellsworth 31 24 Lucas G
Central Middle School                   Hartford 31 24 Paul H
Bayside Middle School                  Milwaukee 31 24 Daniel L
Central Middle School                   Hartford 31 24 Joelle M
Lake Country Academy                  Sheboygan 31 24 Alexis N
Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 31 24 Nikil P
Bayside Middle School                  Milwaukee 31 24 Molly S
Onalaska Middle School                Onalaska 31 24 Andrew S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Ashland, Barron, Buffalo, Dunn, Forest, Marinette, Menominee, Oconto, Oneida, Pierce, Polk, Saint Croix, Vilas

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wausaukee Middle School                 Wausaukee 150*1
Amery Middle School                     Amery 143 2
Meyer Middle School                     River Falls 142 3
Ellsworth MS                            Ellsworth 136 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Amery Middle Amery 33Josh B1
Wausaukee Middle Wausaukee 32Travis V2
Meyer Middle School                     River Falls 31Isaac B3
Ellsworth MS                            Ellsworth 31Lucas G3

Brown, Calumet, Door, Green Lake, Kewaunee, Outagamie, Waupaca, Winnebago

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Clintonville Middle School              Clintonville 148*1
Parkview Middle School                  Ashwaubenon 148*1
Lombardi Middle School                  Green Bay 145 3
Hortonville MS                          Hortonville 144 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Hortonville MS                          Hortonville 34Andrew S1
Chilton Middle School                   Chilton 33Jordan K2
Lombardi Middle Green Bay 32Stephanie H3
Pilgrim Lutheran Green Bay 32Gavin R3

Clark, Eau Claire, Marathon, Portage, Taylor, Wood

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Ben Franklin JHS                        Stevens Point 142*1
P.J. Jacobs JHS                         Stevens Point 142*1
DeLong Middle School                    Eau Claire 141 3
John Muir Middle School                 Wausau 138 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

P.J. Jacobs JHS                         Stevens Point 30Christopher K1
Ben Franklin JHS                        Stevens Point 30Zeke M1
DeLong Middle Eau Claire 29Teresa K3
John Muir Middle Wausau 29Kieran M3
P.J. Jacobs JHS                         Stevens Point 29Dawson P3
DeLong Middle Eau Claire 29Claudia S3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Columbia, Crawford, Dane, Grant, Green, La Crosse, Monroe, Richland, Rock, Sauk, Vernon, Walworth

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Glacial Drumlin School                  Cottage Grove 144*1
West Salem Middle School                West Salem 143 2
River Valley Middle School              Spring Green 140 3
Onalaska Middle School                  Onalaska 136 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

River Valley Middle Spring Green 35Laura M1
Glacial Drumlin School                  Cottage Grove 33Brandon H2
West Salem Middle West Salem 32Hunter L3
Glacial Drumlin School                  Cottage Grove 32Karlyn R3

Jefferson, Kenosha, Racine, Waukesha

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 163 1
Templeton Middle School                 Sussex 143 2
Brookfield Academy                      Brookfield 142 3
Riverside Middle School                 Watertown 137 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 35Peter M1
Pilgrim Park Middle Elm Grove 35Veronica T1
Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 34Jed S3
Wisconsin Hills Middle                  Brookfield 34Maddie S3

Milwaukee

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Bayside Middle School                   Milwaukee 162 1
St. Jude the Apostle School             Wauwatosa 146 2
Glen Hills Middle School                Glendale 145 3
University School of Milwaukee          Milwaukee 138 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

St. Jude the Apostle Wauwatosa 38Michael D1
Bayside Middle Milwaukee 37Adrienne E2
Glen Hills Middle Glendale 37Annie J2
Glen Hills Middle Glendale 33William J4
Bayside Middle Milwaukee 33Ben L4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Fond Du Lac, Ozaukee, Sheboygan, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Horace Mann Middle School               Sheboygan 148*1
Central Middle School                   Hartford 145 2
Webster Transitional School             Cedarburg 144 3
Farnsworth Middle School                Sheboygan 133 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Central Middle School                   Hartford 33Davey H1
Horace Mann Middle Sheboygan 31Matthew B2
Horace Mann Middle Sheboygan 31Kallie C2
Central Middle School                   Hartford 31Paul H2
Central Middle School                   Hartford 31Joelle M2
Lake Country Sheboygan 31Alexis N2

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded


